
2024 Wilmot 74.9m Ride - (Subject To Change) (Revised 5/8/24)

A. • Rest Stop - Young

Sommer Winery (18.6m)

B. • Rest Stop - Alton Fire

Department (31.9m)

C. • Rest Stop - Wayne County

DPW (45.8m)

D. Rest Stop - Ontario

Ambulance (63.2m)



2024 Wilmot 74.9m Ride - (Subject To Change) (Revised 5/8/24)

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.3

2. 0.3 0.3 R onto Orchard St 0.2

3. 0.5 0.2 R onto NY-250 N/North Ave 3.1

4. 3.6 3.1 R onto Lake Rd 10.5

5. 14.1 10.5 R onto Stoney Lonesome Rd 0.9

6. 15.0 0.9 L onto Shepherd Rd 1.7

7. 16.6 1.7 R onto Salmon Creek Rd 0.4

8. 17.0 0.4 Slight L onto Tuckahoe Rd 0.4

9. 17.4 0.4 L onto Church Rd 0.8

10. 18.2 0.8 Continue onto Jersey Rd 0.4

11. 18.6 0.4 • Rest Stop - Young Sommer Winery 0.7

12. 19.2 0.7 R onto Bear Swamp Rd 0.0

13. 19.3 0.0 L onto Brasser Rd 1.1

14. 20.3 1.1 R onto Townline Rd 0.3

15. 20.7 0.3 L onto Middle Rd 4.2

16. 24.8 4.2 R onto Maple Ave 0.3

17. 25.2 0.3 L onto Mud Ln 1.8

18. 26.9 1.8 R onto Maxwell Rd 0.7

19. 27.6 0.7 L onto Christian Holler Rd 0.8

20. 28.4 0.8 R onto N Geneva Rd 1.7

21. 30.1 1.7 L onto Ridge Rd 1.8

22. 31.9 1.8 R onto NY-14 S 0.1

23. 31.9 0.1 • Rest Stop - Alton Fire Department 0.7

24. 32.6 0.7 R onto Brickchurch Rd 1.4

25. 34.0 1.4 L onto S Geneva Rd 2.0

26. 36.0 2.0 Continue onto Maple Street Rd 2.8

27. 38.8 2.8 R onto Zurich Rd 2.6

28. 41.4 2.6 R onto Arcadia Zurich Norris Rd 3.5

29. 44.9 3.5 L onto Sodus Center Rd 0.8

30. 45.8 0.8 Continue onto Joy Rd 0.0

31. 45.8 0.0 • Rest Stop - Wayne County DPW - 45.8m 1.6

32. 47.4 1.6 L to stay on Joy Rd 2.0

33. 49.4 2.0 Continue onto Beam Hill Rd 1.5

34. 50.9 1.5 Continue straight onto Owls Nest Rd 0.5

50.9 miles.  +1625/-1565 feet



Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

35. 51.4 0.5 R onto E Williamson Rd 0.8

36. 52.1 0.8 Continue onto Townline Rd 2.2

37. 54.3 2.2 L onto Ridge Rd 7.5

38. 61.8 7.5 • Rest Stop - Ontario Ambulance  (off route to the right) 0.0

39. 61.8 0.0 L onto Walworth Rd/Walworth-Ontario Rd 2.5

40. 64.3 2.5 R onto Finley Rd 0.8

41. 65.1 0.8 L onto NY-350 S 0.2

42. 65.3 0.2 R onto Plank Rd 2.8

43. 68.1 2.8 R onto Lincoln Rd 0.7

44. 68.8 0.7 L onto Haley Rd 1.4

45. 70.2 1.4 R to continue on County Line Rd 0.8

46. 71.0 0.8 L onto State Rd 2.2

47. 73.2 2.2 R onto Phillips Rd 1.2

48. 74.4 1.2 L onto Orchard St 0.3

49. 74.7 0.3 R onto Panama Rd 0.2

50. 74.9 0.2 End of route 0.0

24.1 miles.  +437/-518 feet


